## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

it and Nashua School District ("Originating
LEA") who accepts this General Offer of
neral Offer shall extend only to privacy
er to other terms, such as price, term, or
PA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA
Provider to suit the unique needs of the
e event of: (1) a material change in the
products listed in the originating Service
nis Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
dress:
07/23/2024 Date:

## 2. Subscribing LEA

Printed Name:

Jeffrey Vincent

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Nashua School District** and the Provider.

\*\*PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. \*\*

Title/Position:

Interim Head of Sales

By: **Dan Albert** Date: <u>2024-08-20</u>

Printed Name: <u>Dan Albert</u> Title: <u>CISO</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Concord School District SAU 8
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Dan Albert

Title: CISO

Address: 38 Liberty ST, Concord, NH 03301

Phone: 603-225-0811 Email: dalbert@sau8.org